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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 3 Junior Max [Q]
Practice started at 17:00:41

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 59.673 +1.666 17:04:12.786 17 1:00.258 +2.149 17:17:36.552
(123) Isaac Smith 4 58.807 +0.800 17:05:11.593 18 58.875 +0.766 17:18:35.427
1 1:01.112 +3.362 17:01:50.645 5 58.536 +0.529 17:06:10.129
2 1:05.017 +7.267 17:02:55.662 6 58.223 +0.216 17:07:08.352 (195) Kai Hunter
3 59.111 +1.361 17:03:54.773 7 58.322 +0.315 17:08:06.674 1 1:01.074 +2.940 17:01:49.468
4 58.289 +0.539 17:04:53.062 8 58.098 +0.091 17:09:04.772 2 1:06.422 +8.288 17:02:55.890
5 58.306 +0.556 17:05:51.368 9 58.007 17:10:02.779 3 58.598 +0.464 17:03:54.488
6 58.463 +0.713 17:06:49.831 10 58.654 +0.647 17:11:01.433 4 58.134 17:04:52.622
7 58.451 +0.701 17:07:48.282 " 58.208 +0.201 17:11:59.641 5 58.230 +0.096 17:05:50.852
8 57.957 +0.207 17:08:46.239 12 58.650 +0.643 17:12:58.291 6 59.117 +0.983 17:06:49.969
9 58.221 +0.471 17:09:44.460 13 58.418 +0.411 17:13:56.709 7 1:03.215 +5.081 17:07:53.184
10 57.898 +0.148 17:10:42.358 14 58.249 +0.242 17:14:54.958 8 58.664 +0.530 17:08:51.848
11 57.750 17:11:40.108 15 58.316 +0.309 17:15:53.274 9 58.468 +0.334 17:09:50.316
16 58.054 +0.047 17:16:51.328
(175) Clayton Ravenscroft 17 58.270 +0.263 17:17:49.598 (120) Tom Uzan
1 2:27.629 +1:29.759 17:03:12.735 18 58.096 +0.089 17:18:47.694 1 1:00.635 +2.437 17:01:50.904
2 59.607 +1.737 17:04:12.342 2 1:00.191 +1.993 17:02:51.095
3 59.134 +1.264 17:05:11.476 (129) Lewis Gilbert 3 1:01.964 +3.766 17:03:53.059
4 58.284 +0.414 17:06:09.760 1 59.973 +1.925 17:02:27.028 4 59.102 +0.904 17:04:52.161
5 58.163 +0.293 17:07:07.923 2 58.589 +0.541 17:03:25.617 5 58.356 +0.158 17:05:50.517
6 58.172 +0.302 17:08:06.095 3 58.696 +0.648 17:04:24.313 6 59.702 +1.504 17:06:50.219
7 57.917 +0.047 17:09:04.012 4 58.188 +0.140 17:05:22.501 7 58.686 +0.488 17:07:48.905
8 57.926 +0.056 17:10:01.938 5 58.111 +0.063 17:06:20.612 8 58.880 +0.682 17:08:47.785
9 57.870 17:10:59.808 6 58.322 +0.274 17:07:18.934 9 58.257 +0.059 17:09:46.042
10 58.089 +0.219 17:11:57.897 7 58.162 +0.114 17:08:17.096 10 58.198 17:10:44.240
11 1:00.941 +3.071 17:12:58.838 8 58.069 +0.021 17:09:15.165 11 2:49.910 +1:51.712 17:13:34.150
12 57.976 +0.106 17:13:56.814 9 58.266 +0.218 17:10:13.431 12 1:02.388 +4.190 17:14:36.538
13 58.317 +0.447 17:14:55.131 10 58.151 +0.103 17:11:11.582 13 58.812 +0.614 17:15:35.350
14 57.965 +0.095 17:15:53.096 " 58.114 +0.066 17:12:09.696 14 59.359 +1.161 17:16:34.709
15 57.985 +0.115 17:16:51.081 12 58.048 17:13:07.744 15 1:02.724 +4.526 17:17:37.433
16 57.903 +0.033 17:17:48.984 13 2:25.366 +1:27.318 17:15:33.110 16 58.254 +0.056 17:18:35.687
17 58.033 +0.163 17:18:47.017 14 1:03.315 +5.267 17:16:36.425
15 1:00.564 +2.516 17:17:36.989 (156) Dani Van Dijk
(110) Justin Polman 16 58.138 +0.090 17:18:35.127 1 1:02.295 +4.096 17:01:54.023
1 59.237 +1.350 17:05:53.073 2 1:01.007 +2.808 17:02:55.030
2 58.160 +0.273 17:06:51.233 (105) llian Bruynseels 3 58.580 +0.381 17:03:53.610
3 58.085 +0.198 17:07:49.318 1 1:06.344 +8.263 17:01:53.691 4 58.280 +0.081 17:04:51.890
4 58.067 +0.180 17:08:47.385 2 59.305 +1.224 17:02:52.996 5 58.199 17:05:50.089
5 57.887 17:09:45.272 3 58.951 +0.870 17:03:51.947 6 59.056 +0.857 17:06:49.145
6 57.951 +0.064 17:10:43.223 4 58.662 +0.581 17:04:50.609 7 58.236 +0.037 17:07:47.381
7 58.128 +0.241 17:11:41.351 5 58.299 +0.218 17:05:48.908 8 58.681 +0.482 17:08:46.062
8 58.062 +0.175 17:12:39.413 6 58.488 +0.407 17:06:47.396 9 58.897 +0.698 17:09:44.959
9 57.944 +0.057 17:13:37.357 7 58.327 +0.246 17:07:45.723 10 2:47.659 +1:49.460 17:12:32.618
10 58.243 +0.356 17:14:35.600 8 58.205 +0.124 17:08:43.928 11 1:03.611 +5.412 17:13:36.229
11 59.954 +2.067 17:15:35.554 9 59.258 +1.177 17:09:43.186 12 1:00.097 +1.898 17:14:36.326
10 58.159 +0.078 17:10:41.345 13 58.805 +0.606 17:15:35.131
(178) Jason Lockwood 1 58.125 +0.044 17:11:39.470
1 1:00.169 +2.211 17:01:56.107 12 58.081 17:12:37.551 (119) Tehmur Chohan
2 1:00.657 +2.699 17:02:56.764 1 1:01.628 +3.382 17:01:48.519
3 59.810 +1.852 17:03:56.574 (127) Luca Leistra 2 1:08.007 +9.761 17:02:56.526
4 58.361 +0.403 17:04:54.935 1 1:00.916 +2.807 17:01:54.149 3 59.263 +1.017 17:03:55.789
5 58.580 +0.622 17:05:53.515 2 59.312 +1.203 17:02:53.461 4 58.651 +0.405 17:04:54.440
6 58.225 +0.267 17:06:51.740 3 59.352 +1.243 17:03:52.813 5 58.888 +0.642 17:05:53.328
7 58.880 +0.922 17:07:50.620 4 58.504 +0.395 17:04:51.317 6 58.835 +0.589 17:06:52.163
8 58.202 +0.244 17:08:48.822 5 58.393 +0.284 17:05:49.710 7 58.971 +0.725 17:07:51.134
9 58.156 +0.198 17:09:46.978 6 58.606 +0.497 17:06:48.316 8 58.341 +0.095 17:08:49.475
10 57.958 17:10:44.936 7 58.162 +0.053 17:07:46.478 9 58.246 17:09:47.721
11 58.054 +0.096 17:11:42.990 8 58.132 +0.023 17:08:44.610 10 5:08.876 +4:10.630 17:14:56.597
12 4:06.682 +3:08.724 17:15:49.672 9 58.415 +0.306 17:09:43.025 1 59.275 +1.029 17:15:55.872
13 1:02.241 +4.283 17:16:51.913 10 58.738 +0.629 17:10:41.763 12 58.532 +0.286 17:16:54.404
14 58.043 +0.085 17:17:49.956 " 58.109 17:11:39.872 13 58.352 +0.106 17:17:52.756
15 58.063 +0.105 17:18:48.019 12 58.906 +0.797 17:12:38.778 14 58.483 +0.237 17:18:51.239
13 58.239 +0.130 17:13:37.017
(193) Rhys Hunter 14 59.060 +0.951 17:14:36.077 (190) Sem Van Til
1 1:06.378 +8.371 17:01:53.540 15 58.721 +0.612 17:15:34.798 1 1:03.289 +4.608 17:01:53.784
2 1:19.573 +21.566 17:03:13.113 16 1:01.496 +3.387 17:16:36.294 2 1:03.311 +4.630 17:02:57.095
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
With reservation SC/TC
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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 3 Junior Max [Q]

Practice started at 17:00:41

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 59.786 +1.105 17:03:56.881
4 58.981 +0.300 17:04:55.862
5 58.810 +0.129 17:05:54.672
6 58.763 +0.082 17:06:53.435
7 59.266 +0.585 17:07:52.701
8 2:55.936  +1:57.255 17:10:48.637
9 59.853 +1.172 17:11:48.490

10 58.996 +0.315 17:12:47.486

11 58.801 +0.120 17:13:46.287

12 58.681 17:14:44.968

13 58.713 +0.032 17:15:43.681

14 58.884 +0.203 17:16:42.565

15 58.876 +0.195 17:17:41.441

16 58.769 +0.088 17:18:40.210

(181) Kay Schroder
1 1:02.648 +2.472 17:01:43.911
2 1:01.289 +1.113 17:02:45.200
3 1:02.228 +2.052 17:03:47.428
4 1:00.296 +0.120 17:04:47.724
5 1:00.861 +0.685 17:05:48.585
6 1:01.256 +1.080 17:06:49.841
7 1:11.047 +10.871 17:08:00.888
8 1:00.505 +0.329 17:09:01.393
9 1:00.176 17:10:01.569
10 1:01.391 +1.215 17:11:02.960
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers

With reservation SC/TC
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